Sign-In Sheet

16th Street Bridge Over Military Road
Pre-bid Meeting

April 14, 2014
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Name Organization \ . m_uzm_:_.m E-mail Phone
Paul Hoffman DDOT m\ 7 \N m« \r )‘“@ __|paulhoffman@de.gov 202-671-4696
Muhammed Khalid DDOT ,__\\ \N\ h M\N\N\ N k« muhammed.khalid@dc.gov 202-671-4577
Wasi Khan DDOT 7 wasi.khan@dc.qgov 202-671-2316
Wayne Wilson DDOT & \ wayne wilson@dc.gov 202-671-4582
Lo
F k Akinbol DDOT \%. N\ .@ 2
— fred.akinbolajo@dc.gov 2

re mi_uml , _\H\m w._mu i} \r\%&% red.akinbolajo@dc.go 02-671-4710
Konjit Eskender DDOT = konjit.eskender@dc.qov 202-671-4568
McGuirk William DDOT william.mcguirk@dc.qgov 202-741-5335
Benson Kirk DDOT kirk.benson@dc.qov 202-671-2268
Kabir Mohammed DDOT mohammed kabir@dc.gov 202-299-2190
Dawit Kebede DDOT dawit.kebede@dc.gov 202-671-4041
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